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LIST OF HOLIDAYS 
SL 
NO 

Name of Holiday Date Day No of Holiday 
1 Rathajatra 14/7/18 Saturday 01 
2 Srabani Mela 23/7/18 Monday 01 
 
3 

Srabani Mela 30/7/18 Monday 01 
4 Srabani Mela 6/8/18 Monday 01 
5 Srabani Mela 13/8/19 Monday 01 
6 Independence Say 15/8/18 Wednesday 01 
7  22/8/18 Id-Ud-Zoha 01 
8 Janmastami 3/9/18 Monday 01 
9 College Foundation Day 5/9/18 Wednesday 01 
10 Muharram 21/9/18 Friday 01 
11 Gandhi Jayanti 2/1018 Tuesday 01 
12 Mahalaya 8/10/18 Monday 01 
13 Puja Vacation 15/1018-27/10/18 12 
14 Kali Puja 5/11/18-9/11/18 05 
15 Chhat Puja 13/11/18 Tuesday 01 
16 Jagadhatri Puja 17/11/18 Saturday 01 
17 Fateh-Duaz-Daham 21/11/18 Wenesday 01 
18 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 23/11/18 Friday 01 
19 Christmas  25/12/18 Tuesday 01 

Winter Recess to be announced later 
20 English New years Day 01/01/19 Tuesday 01 
21 Swami Vivekananda 

Birthday 
12/1/19 Saturday 01 

22 Poush Parban 15-1/19 Tuesday 01 
23 Netaji’s Birthday 23/1/19 Wednesday 01 
24 Republic Day 26/1/19 Saturday 01 
25 Saraswait Puja 11/2/19 Monday 01 
26 Shivratri 4/3/19 Monday 01 
27 Dol Jatra 21/3/19 Thursday 01 
28 Holi 22/3/19 Friday 01 
29 Bengali New year 15/4/19 Monday 01 
30 Good Friday 19/4/19 Friday 01 
31 May Day 1/5/19 Wednesday 01 
32 Rabindranath’s Birthday 9/5/19 Thursday 01 
33 Buddha Purnima 18/5/19 Saturday 01 
34 Summer Recess 20/5/19-16/6/19   
 
 
 


